

BID TABULATION: RIVERDALE
 BID DATE & TIME: Monday, October 17, 2016 @ 10:00 A.M.
 PROJECT: 2015 P/Y CDBG ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION - MFT 16-00132-00-RS
 k:/bidtabs/RIVERDALE/16-003 - CDBG Alley-MFT16-132

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		COPENHAVER CONSTR		GALLAGHER ASPHALT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	536	Foot	6.00	3,216.00	7.00	3,752.00	11.00	5,896.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	1,100	SqFt	2.15	2,365.00	2.00	2,200.00	3.25	3,575.00
3. Garage Apron Removal	676	SqYd	11.75	7,943.00	15.00	10,140.00	16.00	10,816.00
4. Pavement Removal	186	SqYd	20.50	3,813.00	16.00	2,976.00	20.50	3,813.00
5. Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	1,253	CuYd	18.50	23,180.50	37.00	46,361.00	67.75	84,890.75
6. Subgrade Removal & Replacement	30	CuYd	75.00	2,250.00	40.00	1,200.00	175.00	5,250.00
7. Domestic Water Serv Box to be Adjusted	92	Each	115.00	10,580.00	230.00	21,160.00	225.00	20,700.00
8. Frame & Lid to be Adjusted	8	Each	275.00	2,200.00	650.00	5,200.00	450.00	3,600.00
9. Frame & Lid, Ty 1, Open Lid	1	Each	325.00	325.00	900.00	900.00	275.00	275.00
10. Frame & Lid, Ty 1, Closed Lid	1	Each	325.00	325.00	900.00	900.00	275.00	275.00
11. Geotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization	3,615	SqYd	3.50	12,652.50	2.00	7,230.00	2.30	8,314.50
12. Aggregate Base Course, Ty B, 8"	3,167	SqYd	6.50	20,585.50	11.00	34,837.00	11.75	37,212.25
13. Class D Pavement Patch, Ty II, 6"	10	SqYd	87.00	870.00	100.00	1,000.00	150.00	1,500.00
14. HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 1-1/2"	266	Ton	80.00	21,280.00	78.25	20,814.50	100.00	26,600.00
15. HMA Binder Course, IL-19, N50, 2-1/2"	443	Ton	85.00	37,655.00	74.50	33,003.50	90.00	39,870.00
16. HMA Surface Course, 1-1/2" (Special)	77	SqYd	42.00	3,234.00	9.00	693.00	40.00	3,080.00
17. HMA Garage Apron, 3"	676	SqYd	23.00	15,548.00	32.75	22,139.00	20.00	13,520.00
18. Incidental HMA Resurfacing	36	SqYd	25.00	900.00	16.00	576.00	40.00	1,440.00
19. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	700	Gals	4.00	2,800.00	3.50	2,450.00	4.25	2,975.00
20. Comb Concr C&G, Type B-6.12 (Mod)	536	Foot	24.50	13,132.00	22.00	11,792.00	32.00	17,152.00
21. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	1,100	SqFt	6.00	6,600.00	7.00	7,700.00	5.50	6,050.00
22. PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	26	SqYd	55.00	1,430.00	67.00	1,742.00	51.00	1,326.00
23. PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	160	SqYd	48.00	7,680.00	70.00	11,200.00	60.00	9,600.00
24. Detectable Warnings	160	SqFt	28.50	4,560.00	31.00	4,960.00	25.00	4,000.00
25. Topsoil Placement, 3"	1,650	SqYd	1.25	2,062.50	3.00	4,950.00	4.00	6,600.00
26. Seeding, Class 1	0.3	Acre	2,250.00	675.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	3,500.00	1,050.00
27. Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701501	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
28. Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701801	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 209,862.00		\$ 300,576.00		\$ 322,480.50